
Date Printed: February 14,2025 Page Number: 1

State of Alabama
Solicitation

Solicitation Document Phase Document Description
RFP 034 25000000001 Final CRIMINAL  APPEALS  RFP  TO  UPGRADE

COURTROOM A/V SYSTEM
Procurement Folder Creation Date Print Date
2120708 02/14/25 02/14/25

Request for Proposals
CONTACTS
Contact Name E-mail Phone
Requestor: Scott Mitchell Scott.Mitchell@alappeals.gov 334-229-0752
Issuer: Daniel Davenport daniel.davenport@alappeals.gov  
Buyer: Terri Cole terri.cole@purchasing.alabama.gov 334-242-4650

Bids will be accepted from: 02/14/25
to: 03/28/25

All Inquiries for Information Regarding Bid Submission Requirements or Procurement Procedures 
Should be Directed To The Buyer Contact Listed Above.

COMMODITY INFORMATION

Group: 1 Line: 1 Line Type: Item
Commodity Code: 84014 Quantity: 1.00000
Commodity Description: Audio Equipment and Accessories, Television, 

Microphones, Mi
Unit: Delivery

Extended Description:

Audio Equipment and Accessories, Television, Microphones, Mi

Audio Equipment and Accessories, Television, Microphones, Mixers, and Amplifiers

SHIPPING AND BILLING

Shipping

COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS DOCKETS CLERK
SCOTT MITCHELL/334-229-0752
JUDICIAL BLDG
300 DEXTER AVE
MONTGOMERY, AL 361043741
USA

Billing

COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS ACCOUNTING SECTION
DANIEL DAVENPORT/334-229-0759
300 DEXTER AVENUE
MONTGOMERY, AL 36104
USA

Delivery Date:  Delivery Type:  

COMMODITY INFORMATION

Group: 1 Line: 2 Line Type: Item
Commodity Code: 8401410 Quantity: 1.00000



Date Printed: February 14,2025 Page Number: 2

Commodity Description: AUDIO EQUIPMENT, INCLUDING PARTS 
AND ACCESSORIES

Unit: Delivery
Extended Description:

AUDIO EQUIPMENT, INCLUDING PARTS AND ACCESSORIES

AUDIO EQUIPMENT, INCLUDING PARTS AND ACCESSORIES

SHIPPING AND BILLING

Shipping

COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS DOCKETS CLERK
SCOTT MITCHELL/334-229-0752
JUDICIAL BLDG
300 DEXTER AVE
MONTGOMERY, AL 361043741
USA

Billing

COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS ACCOUNTING SECTION
DANIEL DAVENPORT/334-229-0759
300 DEXTER AVENUE
MONTGOMERY, AL 36104
USA

Delivery Date:  Delivery Type:  

COMMODITY INFORMATION

Group: 1 Line: 3 Line Type: Item
Commodity Code: 8403405 Quantity: 1.00000
Commodity Description: AUDIO AND VIDEO DIGITAL MIXER, 

CONSUMER, BUILT-IN DIGITAL SY
Unit: Delivery

Extended Description:

AUDIO AND VIDEO DIGITAL MIXER, CONSUMER, BUILT-IN DIGITAL SY

AUDIO AND VIDEO DIGITAL MIXER, CONSUMER, BUILT-IN DIGITAL SYNCHRONIZER, DIGITAL SPECIAL EFFECTS, 
SUPERIMPOSE, FADE-IN AND OUT, AUDIO MIXING

SHIPPING AND BILLING

Shipping

COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS DOCKETS CLERK
SCOTT MITCHELL/334-229-0752
JUDICIAL BLDG
300 DEXTER AVE
MONTGOMERY, AL 361043741
USA

Billing

COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS ACCOUNTING SECTION
DANIEL DAVENPORT/334-229-0759
300 DEXTER AVENUE
MONTGOMERY, AL 36104
USA

Delivery Date:  Delivery Type:  

COMMODITY INFORMATION

Group: 1 Line: 4 Line Type: Item
Commodity Code: 8403407 Quantity: 1.00000
Commodity Description: AUDIO AND VIDEO DIGITAL MIXER, 

PROFESSIONAL
Unit: Delivery

Extended Description:

AUDIO AND VIDEO DIGITAL MIXER, PROFESSIONAL

AUDIO AND VIDEO DIGITAL MIXER, PROFESSIONAL

SHIPPING AND BILLING



Date Printed: February 14,2025 Page Number: 3

Shipping

COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS DOCKETS CLERK
SCOTT MITCHELL/334-229-0752
JUDICIAL BLDG
300 DEXTER AVE
MONTGOMERY, AL 361043741
USA

Billing

COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS ACCOUNTING SECTION
DANIEL DAVENPORT/334-229-0759
300 DEXTER AVENUE
MONTGOMERY, AL 36104
USA

Delivery Date:  Delivery Type:  

COMMODITY INFORMATION

Group: 1 Line: 5 Line Type: Item
Commodity Code: 88011 Quantity: 1.00000
Commodity Description: Audio Visual Equipment and Supplies, (Not 

Otherwise Classifi
Unit: Delivery

Extended Description:

Audio Visual Equipment and Supplies, (Not Otherwise Classifi

Audio Visual Equipment and Supplies, (Not Otherwise Classified)

SHIPPING AND BILLING

Shipping

COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS DOCKETS CLERK
SCOTT MITCHELL/334-229-0752
JUDICIAL BLDG
300 DEXTER AVE
MONTGOMERY, AL 361043741
USA

Billing

COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS ACCOUNTING SECTION
DANIEL DAVENPORT/334-229-0759
300 DEXTER AVENUE
MONTGOMERY, AL 36104
USA

Delivery Date:  Delivery Type:  

COMMODITY INFORMATION

Group: 1 Line: 6 Line Type: Item
Commodity Code: 84086 Quantity: 1.00000
Commodity Description: Video Systems, Studio Quality Production Unit: Delivery
Extended Description:

Video Systems, Studio Quality Production

Video Systems, Studio Quality Production

SHIPPING AND BILLING

Shipping

COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS DOCKETS CLERK
SCOTT MITCHELL/334-229-0752
JUDICIAL BLDG
300 DEXTER AVE
MONTGOMERY, AL 361043741
USA

Billing

COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS ACCOUNTING SECTION
DANIEL DAVENPORT/334-229-0759
300 DEXTER AVENUE
MONTGOMERY, AL 36104
USA

Delivery Date:  Delivery Type:  


